

Sayali

SAYALI
DEEPAK
UPASANI

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 69 OF 2026

Digitally signed
by SAYALI
DEEPAK
UPASANI
Date:
2026.03.06
15:08:56 +0530

Pravin Appasaheb Shinde ... Petitioner
V/s.
Mahindra and Mahindra Ltd ... Respondent

Ms. Gunjan Shah, for Petitioner.

Mr. Navraj Jalota, Mr. Atman Mehta, Mr. Vipul Patel
i/b Haresh Mehta and Co., for Respondent.

CORAM : AMIT BORKAR, J.

DATED : MARCH 06, 2026

P.C.:

1. Leave to amend.
2. List the petition on 27th March, 2026.

(AMIT BORKAR, J.)